HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS
HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB CAPTAINS

1930-1946 NO RECORDS HELD
1947 E SHIPTON

1948 G WALKER

1949 W WALTON

1950 W WALTON

1951 FRWEST

1952 E C MORRIS

1953 NONE

1954 GRIMWOOD

1955 L C BULLARD
1956 L C BULLARD
1957 L C BULLARD
1958 G C GIBSON

1959 F 1S BROWN
1960 HLAW

1961 RV HARDCOURT
1962 G W MAPLESDEN
1963 C N MORLEY
1964 HL ROWLANDS
1965 A LIPMAN

1966 C GRIGSBY

1967 C GRIGSBY

1968 C GRIGSBY

1969 D SISMAN

1970 W RAQCE

1971 T HIGGINS

1972 ERISHTON

1973 JREID

1974 B DAW

1975 B DAW

1976

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

1995

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

R T PENNY

/ KNEWTON
K NEWTON
D PERRY

D PERRY

B SPURGAR
P CRONIN

P AUSTIN

T CRABTREE
T CRABTREE
OPSCOTT

R BAYFORD
G SHELDRAKE
D STOCKER
S SMITH

S SMITH

S SMITH

S SMITH

G WROE
JMCCANN

/ P CRONIN

T MURPHY

/ R RODGERS
R RODGERS
P AUSTIN

J E GIBBONS
P DAVIS

J E GIBBONS
M R DEVEREAUX
H FWELCH
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2003

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

J TEIXEIRA

/ P AUSTIN

J ELPHICK

C CRABB

P CLASBY

L MOULT

J RONAN

S G CELLA

L WALSINGHAM
J GREGORY

J GREGORY

J GREGORY

L WALSINGHAM
P CLASBY

P CLASBY

P DIMMER



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

CLUB HONOURS

1965 NAPGC - CLAPHAM COMMON SHIELD
1966 NAPGC - BOURNE VANNECK SHIELD
1967 NAPGC - CLAPHAM COMMON SHIELD
1971 NAPGC - BOURNE VANNECK SHIELD
1983 MCGU - FRANK ROWSE TROPHY

1989 NAPGC —-ELLIS CUP

2002 MCGU — CORONATION BOWL

2003 NAPGC - BURDETT TROPHY

2004 NAPGC - BOURNE VANNECK CUP
2006 NAPGC —JHB SHIELD

2007 NAPGC —JHB SHIELD

2008 NAPGC - WHITEWEBBS SHIELD

2009 NAPGC - WHITEWEBBS SHIELD

2010 NAPGC - BOURNE VANNECK CUP
2010 NAPGC -BURDETT TROPHY

2011 NAPGC - MARY FORSTER BOWL

2015 NAPGC —-ELLIS CUP

2016 NAPGC — BOURNE VANNECK SHIELD
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

ERIEND CUP 1930 1964 J MARPLESDEN 2001 J COOLEY
(MEDAL) 1965 C E HOOKHAM 2002 D HAMMOND
1030 CJJAQUES 1966 A TH TURTILL 2003 S TINGLEY
1031 HTFRILDRED 1967 R LEE 2004 C LOWE
1932 M E MORSE 1968 W P J COLLEY 2005 D HAMMOND
1033 C JJAQUES 1969 W R RACE 2006 M RAWORTH
L0234 W T WARREN 1970 C SINCLAIR 2007 S G CELLA
193 HE NICHOLS 1971 JODWYER 2008 V'S CHHEDA
lo3 TT REEDY 1972 C MULLEN 2009 L G CELLA
1973 M TINSLEY 2010 V'S CHHEDA
1937 JC TROTTER
1938 L GEMMOTT 1974 A DAW 2011 M PREEDY
1975 P THORNTON 2012 R BORSDORF
1939 NOT PLAYED
1940 JW D DAVIS 1976 W LAW 2013 S SHAH
o4l HJSMITH 1977 JODWYER 2014 L ACQUAH
1942 W IVE 1978 M A STANTON 2015 JPATEL
1979 B D JONES 2016 P CLASBY

1943 J B VINNYCOMBE
1944 A E SMITH

1945 G WALDREN
1946 A E RACKLEY
1947 G HUGHES

1948 R JSAUNDERSON
1949 G HUGHES

1950 APIRIE

1951 HGHILL

1952 A E RACKLEY
1953 E RIDGWAY
1954 E A YOUNGS
1955 D CORDWELL
1956 W BALL

1957 C CLEAVE

1958 G M RICHARDS
1959 W H NICHOLS
1960 A JSMITH

1961 HL ROWLANDS
1962 R H SAUNDERS
1963 D O JONES

1980 S MASON
1981 S MASON
1982 P THORNTON
1983 E EDMUNDS
1984 A EVANS
1985 B TIBBS

1986 R Q C JONES
1987 D SHEWARD
1988 L PALMER
1989 D GATSKY
1990 L PALMER
1991 G MITCHELL
1992 D GOODWIN
1993 P SALVIETTO
1994 K AMIN

1995 T MURPHY
1996 R SMYLEY
1997 HF WELCH
1998 B LAVERS
1999 A HOPKINS
2000 JM TEIXEIRA
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

PARKER CUP 1933 1967 ARILEY (INR) 2004 M A STANTON
1933 A E RACKLEY 1969 R BUTCHER 2006 S SHAH
1934 AE RAGKLEY 1970 D SISMAN 2007 P CLASBY
1935 A E RAGKLEY 1971 E ENWRIGHT 2008 N KYRIACOU
193 E NICHOLS 1972 LRYAN 2009 VS CHHEDA
1937 HW HERRINGTON 1973 JHARDY 2010 L G CELLA
1938 M E MORSE 1974 LRYAN 2011 J KASEKE
1930 NOT PLAYED 1975 RBEVAN 2012 N SHERMAN
1940 P J ROGHIE 1976 R BRYEN 2013 JKASEKE
1941 EW STEELES 1977 P O'BRIEN 2014 P DIMMER
1949 EP B IENNINGS 1978 M A STANTON 2015 P CLASBY
1979 M A STANTON 2016 K NATHWANI

1943 JW D DAVIS
1944 A E SMITH
1945 W IVE

1946 G HUGHES
1947 J O'KEEFE
1948 JINGALL
1949 G HUGHES
1950 E W OASTLER
1951 A ERACKLEY
1952 J A GIBSON

1980 D DOYLE

1981 D DOYLE

1982 NOT PLAYED
1983 T CRABTREE
1984 M MEANEY
1985 T HUTCHINSON
1986 E EDMUNDS
1987 C ASHBOLT
1988 D BUCKLEY
1989 R DUNTON

1953 D PRICE

1990 D USHER
1954 A E YOUNG

1991 D BUCKLEY
1955 HYEMM

1992 E EDMUNDS
1956 WDONALD 1993 JE GIBBONS
1957 G CRISP

1994 R DIXON

1995 JA LAVERS
1996 JCOYLE

1997 D NOBLE

1998 D NOBLE

1999 J A LAVERS
2000 P JGOSHERON
2001 JE GIBBONS
2002 D HAMMOND
2003 M RAWORTH

1958 A BRAMLEY

1959 R P DEAN

1960 G W MARPLESTON
1961 W JFREESTONE
1962 D R EVANS

1963 T INMAM

1964 H DOWDEN

1965 ARILEY (JNR)
1966 A RILEY (JNR)

Page 4 OF 34



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

ROWLEY CUP 1933

(FOURSOMES KO)

1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958

E NICHOLS & S B PRATT

H HILDRED & G HUGHES

H L JENNINGS & W H NICHOLS
G WALDEN & C BERNING

C HAWES & E H WORLEY

F STOKES & A W BAKER

A E RACKLEY & FW STEELES
M G REYNOLDS & E J HOWLEY
A ALSTON & F HAWKES

W IVE & F CHALKELEY

A WOODMAM & G CHALKELEY
W J T JONES & R ARMSTRONG
W J T JONES & R ARMSTRONG
RP CARTER & M W BOWLEY
G NICHOLS & C WIDDOWS

J RANSOME & N HORN
JRANSOME & L BAVIN

J RANSOME & A W FORD

D SAUNDERSON & R J SAUNDERSON
W STEVENSON & D BARRETT
F BERTOUCHE & F REITZ

F BUNKER & V WILDE

C BERNING & C CLEAVE

C BERNING & O JENKINS

R LAMYMAN & C MAYO

G TAIT & D PUGH

1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980

P LGALLAHER & T PRATT
W J FREESTONE & A BRAMLEY
TP THORTON & D M HOBART
JNSMITH & A J SMITH

S ALLISON & JS GURNETT

V TJAMES & A F STONE

E BAMFORD & C E HOOKHAM
A CBYNOE & CJFORD
CJFORD & G RATCLIFFE

W COLLEY & C FORD

F GOLDING & D MYERS

R SEXTON & G SAMUEL
KWILTON & S TAYLOR

J MCNICHOLAS & L RYAN

M BYRNE & P KEEGAN

D MUNTON & J KYLE

P CULLEN & D KAVANAGH

K NEWTON & K WATTS

R NICHOLLS & R PARFITT

D DOYLE & P O'BRIEN

D DOYLE & P O'BRIEN

S MASON & W WATSON

1981-1984 NOT PLAYED

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

T ANSBORO & J QUINN

A HAW & J WILLIAMS

J CLARKE & A BROWN

D BUCKLEY & P EDMUNDS
S MASON & S SMITH
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1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

M DOLLARD & J E GIBBONS

D BULL & T PARKER

S PEDRO & Z GEORGIOU

P JDAVIS & J M TEIXEIRA

JM TEIXEIRA & S LOVE

D LEWIS & P GILBRIDE

H SHAH & R J SHAH

P AUSTIN & S BROWNSEA

J A LAVERS & B LAVERS

JM TEIXEIRA & D REILLY

B M CLARK & HF WELCH
HFWELCH & P PALMER

S BROWNSEA & S CLEMENTS I
M A STANTON & S BANNISTER
JMTEIXEIRA & S G CELLA

P CLASBY & S G CELLA

S SHAH & Z YOUSAF

M A STANTON & S BANNISTER
JBEAZLEY & G WOODS

M A STANTON & S BANNISTER
P MOONEY & C SZPUNT

M A STANTON & S BANNISTER
P MOONEY & N SHERMAN

L WALSINGHAM & D GOSSINGTON
SGCELLA &L GCELLA

B M CLARK & S FARRELL

L G CELLA & L WHITTAKER



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

FERNDOWN SALVER | 1984 SPLAYER
CHAMPIONSHIP 1934 | 1055 SWRYDER _

(CLUB SCRATCH CHAMPION) 1987 SW RYDER

1934 A E RACKLEY 1988 G NAPOLITANO

1935 A ERACKLEY 1989 G NAPOLITANO 146
1936 L GEMMOTT 1990 G JSHELDRAKE 142
1937 A E RACKLEY 1991 JM TEIXEIRA 142
1938-1955 NOT PLAYED 1992 C MATTHEWS 144
1956 R JFAITHFUL 1993 D REILLY 149
1957 V WILDE 1994 C MATTHEWS 150
1958 N HORN 1995 M A STANTON 143
1959 V WILDE 1996 M A STANTON 137
1960 N HORN 1997 M A STANTON 146
1961 A JSMITH 1998 M A STANTON 142
1962 A JSMITH 1999 B M CLARK 156
1963 R P DEAN 2000 JM TEIXEIRA 141
1964 A W ASHOVER 2001 JM TEIXEIRA 145
1965 R P DEAN 2002 M A STANTON 142
1966 N HORN 2003 M A STANTON 141
1967 N HORN 2004 D HAMMOND 150
1968 N HORN 2005 JM TEIXEIRA 144
1969 R BUTCHER 2006 M A STANTON 146
1970 N HORN 2007 M A STANTON 144
1971 N HORN 2008 M A STANTON 147
1972 C BARNES 2009 M A STANTON 149
1973 JTEIXEIRA 2010 M A STANTON 143
1974 J GANNON 2011 P CLASBY 155
1975 S THIEL 2012 M A STANTON 151
1976 D SISMAN 2013 D HAMMOND 150
1977 JKYLE 2014 JBEAZLEY 149
1978 D SISMAN 2015 S BROWNSEA 146
1979 S THIEL 2016 S BROWNSEA 148
1980 JKYLE

1981 SPLAYER

1982 R BUTCHER

1983 R BUTCHER
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

CARTER CUP 1943 1976 L MISQUITTA 2013 A SHAH

(NETT ECLECTIC) 1977 B SPURGE 2014 A TROWER
1978 JPOREP 2015 G SHERIFF

1943 P R HODKINSON 1979 R MCCLELLAND 2016 R SHAH

/T SMITH
1944 W PARKER
1945 S CHANDLER
1946 W ADAM
1947 R BUTLER
1948 C BROWN
1949 R SPENSER
1950 E YOUNG
1951 P SPENSER
1952 J GIBSON
1953 JSCOTT
1954 W CUTMORE
1955 A DAVIS
1956 E JENNINGS
1957 A BRAMLEY
1958 G E NICHOLAS
1959 A EEWESTON
1960 J MORRIS
1961 A JASTELL
1962 D A MCEWAN
1963 J MORRIS
1964 W JONES
1965 E RUSSELL
1966 G L CRISP
1967 E SILVER
1968 KHYDE
1969 F GOLDING
1970 G ADAMS
1971 F GOLDING
1972 G BROCK
1973 M O'MAHONEY
1974 T WAREHAM
1975 M SHOOB

1980 B SPURGE
1981 B SHEPHERD
1982-1983 NOT PLAYED
1984 R WIGHAM
1985 A HREED
1986 R JPARFITT
1987 JM ADAMS
1988 W MICHOLLS
1989 A MARYAN
1990 G WROE
1991 JMCCANN
1992 L MISQUITTA
1993 L WALLIS
1994 M NG
1995 K GATU-AURA
1996 T STEEDEN
1997 S MAZZUCCATO
| A GODDARD
1998 B LAVERS
1999 K ASHWORTH
2000 B C SMITH
2001 D HAMMOND
2002 A D BROWN
2003 N HAZEL
2004 D DIGWEED
2005 D DIGWEED
2006 Z YOUSAF
2007 G WOODS
2008 T GOLDBERG
2009 L CARSWELL
2010 R GALLEY
2011 JPATEL
2012 P L JONES
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

SHIPTON CUP 1944

(SUMMER BETTER BALL KO)

1944 F M GOODHEAD & W L POPE
1945-1946 NOT PLAYED

1947 G HUGHES & W WALTON

1948 E MARSHALL & C GRIGSBY
1949 JRANSOME & P BROWN
1950-1952 NOT PLAYED

1953 F C KILBURN & JH SCOTT
1954 RJFAITHFUL & RB T PURVIS
1955 W CUTMORE & G FERMANIAN
1956 R FAITHFUL & W J A WOOD
1957 CCLEAVE & FREITZ

1958 G FIELD & D A KNIGHT

1959 W JFIELDSTONE & E BAMFORD
1960 G W MAPLESTONE & A BEAN
1961 S ROSEN & E BAMFORD

1962 GFPEDDLE & TP T HORTON
1963 T INMAN & J WELLS

1964 T JMARRIOTT & E BAMFORD
1965 CE HOOKHAM & D HOLROYD
1966 E BAMFORD & | M TOBENHOUSE
1967 T HANSEN & R LEE

1968 G ADAMS & R LEE

1969 W R RACE & T HIGGINS

1970 S THIEL & J BARNES

1971 EWHITE & L RYAN

1972 A HYMNS & W RACE

1973 G HARDINGES & A MATHESON

1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

J TEIXEIRA & D KAVANAGH
R BEVAN & S MASON

P HAYES & D DOYLE

M BYRNE & J FLYNN

P HAYES & J POREP

S NASON & B WATSON

M STANTON & B J WATSON
A SMITH & J LLOYD

A SMITH & P SCOTT

T CRABTREE & V MUSPRATT
C ASHBOLT & G SETERAM

T HUTCHINSON & T ANSBORO
S MASON & T MURPHY

NOT PLAYED

B QUINN & R W TELFER

A EVANS & S LANGLEY

D BULL & T PARKER

R LEE & J M TEIXEIRA

D WISE & G WARING
JKENTON & R MCALPINE

M CARTER & D LEES

G WARING & KLLOYD

L SHUREY & B PARKER

D NOBLE & S MAZZUCCATO
K PHILLIPS & R SHEEKY

G J SHELDRAKE & J E GIBBONS
M BURDETT & J COOLEY

P CLASBY & J CORCORAN

P CLASBY & J CORCORAN
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2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

HFWELCH & S TINGLEY

J COOLEY & D HAMMOND

D BUNKER & S CLEMENTS |1

C LOWE & C SZPUNT

M A STANTON & D HAMMOND
S G CELLA &P SMITH

S BANNISTER & G WOODS

P MOONEY & C SZPUNT

S BANNISTER & G WOODS

M A STANTON & S BROWNSEA
L WHITTAKER & M BUNTING
R VIR & JPATEL

P CLASBY & J YARROW

S AGARWAL & P SHARMA



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

PAUL CUP 1947 1980 B SPURGE 2016 L WHITTAKER
(MEDAL QUALIFIER & FINAL) 1981 E SPRINGFORD
1947 JFARR 1982 RMAY

1983 B KELLYTHORN
1984 A SKELTON
1985 B SHEPHERD
1986 R BAYFORD
1987 G MITCHELL
1988 P EDMUNDS
1989 T MURPHY

1990 S WELCH

1991 C MATTHEWS
1992 S DODDS

1993 OPSCOTT

1994 L GOLD

1995 G JSHELDRAKE
1996 B PARKER

1997 B PARKER

1998 M ROCHE

1999 JE GIBBONS
2000 M R DEVEREAUX
2001 HFWELCH
2002 S SHAH

2003 B M CLARK
2004 JE GIBBONS
2005 S BROWNSEA
2006 JBEAZLEY

2007 J GERRICK

2008 M A WOODS
2009 V S CHHEDA
2010 G WROE

1948 FR WEST
1949 R FEATHERBY
1950 P JWRIGHT
1951 E W OASTLER
1952 P JWRIGHT
1953 R B PURVIS
1954 R C SMITH
1955 V WILDE

1956 C BERNING
1957 JWRIGHT
1958 W LEWIS

1959 G W MARPLESDEN
1960 JW BELFIELD
1961 H N BROWN
1962 D R EVANS
1963 WP JCOLLEY
1964 A CBYNOE
1965 E BAMFORD
1966 A T GOODIN
1967 G RATCLIFFE
1968 E LAMSDELL
1969 R BUTCHER
1970 G RATCLIFFE
1971 L RYAN

1972 L RYAN

1973 P CRONIN
1974 P WRIGHT

1975 JKYLE 2011 L G CELLA
1976 EEASTER 2012 M A WOODS
1977 AHILL

2013 T FLETCHER
2014 M A STANTON
2015 G HARRISON

1978 C BROWN
1979 J CUNNANE
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CLIFTON CUP 1951

(MEDAL)

1951 APIRIE

1952 A ERACKLEY
1953 F BUNKER
1954 P BROWN

1955 P BROWN

1956 R LAMYMAN
1957 A BRAMLEY
1958 D O JONES
1959 W H NICHOLS
1960 H N BROWN
1961 G W MARPLESDEN
1962 A JSMITH

1963 M L BUSH

1964 R H SAUNDERS
1965 A THTURTILL
1966 JJWRIGHT
1967 JFOLEY

1968 J GETHING
1969 P MCDONALD
1970 JJARVIS

1971 L HALL

1972 BBIRD

1973 M HEMMING
1974 J WALKER
1975 JJ CLARKE
1976 P ELLIS

1977 D DOYLE

1978 D DOYLE

1979 D DOYLE

1980 R MAY

1981 R MAY
1982-1983 NOT PLAYED
1984 R ASHBOLT
1985 L STEVENSON

HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

T DIXON

G WROE

A OLESZKIEWICZ
M SHOOB

G NAPOLITANO
RJFOX

F ONG

E EDMUNDS
B TIBBS

D TAYLOR

S BROWNSEA
N SARGEANT
S SHAH
JAUBREY

P ROCHE

Z YOUSAF

B C SMITH

N KYRIACOU
P CLASBY
JW E CHILDS
T RAMAGE

G WOODS

D HAMMOND
A MORLEY

M A WOODS
K ASHWORTH
J PATEL

R GALLEY

P L JONES

R MARCHENA
L WHITTAKER

1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
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HORN CUP 1957

(GROSS ECLECTIC)

C CLEAVE

F 1S BROWN
C GRIGSBY

S ALLISON

A E BEDFORD
JW TACK

D A MCEWAN
G LCRISP

E BAMFORD

E BAMFORD
JFOLLEY

L WOODLAND
E RISHTON

E RISHTON

R SAUNDERS
JWOOD

G BROCK

S PLAYER

R HESTER

M SHOOB

E SPRINGFORD
G BREADON

B SPURGE

E SPRINGFORD
M SHOOB

1982-1983 NOT PLAYED

B SCATES

R EDWARDS
M J LEE

T HIGGINS

J TEIXEIRA
C ASHBOLT
A EVANS

/'S MASON

1991
1992

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

C MATTHEWS
G BREADEN

/| C MATTHEWS
J MCCANN

G MILNE

S HORTON

D BADIANI

J E GIBBONS
B LAVERS

J M TEIXEIRA
S G CELLA

J M TEIXEIRA
J M TEIXEIRA
/' J ATKINS
JCOOLEY
JCOOLEY

S ATHIEL

S ATHIEL

M A STANTON
JLAWRENCE
M A STANTON
J LAWRENCE
S SHAH

R VIR

R VIR
JCOOLEY

T JHODGSON
L WHITTAKER



VETERANS CUP 1959

(AGED OVER 60 SINGLES KO)

1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992

A BRAMLEY

W F STEVENSON
C H DIAMOND

A E RACKLEY

D SULLIVAN

D SULLIVAN

A E C SMALLBONE
WJAWOOD

C GRIGSBY

R SAUNDERS

R SAUNDERS

F GOLDING

R SAUNDERS

E BEDFORD

W PIDGEON

W PIDGEON

E A C SMALLBONE
P MALLOY

E LENAERTS

E A C SMALLBONE
E LENAERTS

E SILVER

E SILVER

H POPE

NOT PLAYED

F HARVEY

R H CLARK

R M LEECE

L A BUCKINGHAM
L A BUCKINGHAM
W A SCRAFIELD

J C COWLING

J C COWLING

R CUMMING

HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

R H CLARK
L A BUCKINGHAM
P AUSTIN

W BARLOW
C WALLACE
JW HERSON
M WILKINS
S GOODALL
M WILKINS
J A ELPHICK
P CRONIN

D SMITH

M WELLAND
J PATERSON
M A WOODS
A F NOAD

J THIEL

B M CLARK
G HANDLEY
B L CLARK
S SHAH

J DOWLING
P MOONEY
SKYAP

1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

1978
1979
1980

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
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JT DOE TROPHY 1965

(STABLEFORD)

MRS K WOODFORD
W BARTON

A CBYNOE

H WELCH

T HIGGINS

M PAGE

L G HALL

M TINSLEY

K NEWTON

M HEBBS
JMCNICHOLAS
MRS W ALLEN
P CRAMER
/JFLYNN

A EVERITT

K IRWIN

D KAVANAGH

1981-1983 NOT PLAYED

JW MILLER

G SETERAM

S LANGLEY

B HOLDER

J OVERFIELD

J E GIBBONS

G NAPOLITANO
P AUSTIN

P JDAVIS

J M TEIXEIRA

G MILNE

T MURPHY

J A LAVERS

S BROWNSEA
D REILLY

G J SHELDRAKE

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

JCOOLEY

M A STANTON
JCOOLEY
JCOOLEY

D HAMMOND
JAUBREY

J RONAN

S GCELLA
JTHIEL
JLAWRENCE
Z GEORGIOU
L CARSWELL
S BROWNSEA
M HILL

R CHOLERA
R SUH

G SHERIFF



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

H MAY CUP 1971 2007 L MOULT RABBITS CUP 1971 | 2005 W DENGEL
1971 B BIRD 2009 K LAWRENCE 1071 JWALSH 2007 B GRAHAM
2010 CT MAGUIRE 2008 J GREGORY
1972 J HARDY 1972 C DEVLIN
2011 C T MAGUIRE 2009 C MAGUIRE
1973 H HAMILTON-SMITH 1973 JJ HANNIGAN
2012 R GALLEY 2010 D R WHITBREAD
1974 S WILLIAMS 1974 M BROWN
2013 Z YOUSAF 2011 K ASHWORTH
1975 M SMITH 1975 NOT PLAYED
2014 R VIR 2012 JW E CHILDS
1976 P DAY 1976 J CLANCY
2015 S G CELLA 2013 F CANNING
1977 R BLAIR 2016 J COOLEY 1977 C CARVER 2014 A O’CONNOR
1978 JFLYNN 1978 G YOUNG oplbi
1979 PELLIS 1979 E SMALLBONE AR R
1980 M PLUME 1980 G HAMPTON
1081-1983 NOT PLAYED 1081 C MURRAY
1084 P FAGAN 1082 NOT PLAYED
1085 M WELTON 1083 S SUMNER
1086 R SHAFREN 1084 NOT PLAYED
1087 G WROE 1085 M MEANEY
1088 RP ASHBOLT 1086 D BIRD
1089 A RAMAGE 1087 G WROE
1990 J GONZALEZ 1088 W LAMING
1091 W SAUNDERS 1089 R E SHEPHERD
1992 R RODGERS 1090 P CONABEER
1993 A MUSKETT 1991 A WILLIAMS
1094 S RANIGA 1092 D GATSKY
1995 N KYRIACOU 1993 A WELCH
1996 M DEMPSEY 1094 A WELCH
1097 M POLLOCK 1995 M CHAGPAR
1998 M POLLOCK 1096 G BLACK
1999 K ASHWORTH 1997 P FEARN
2000 A D BROWN 1998 R USHER
2001 S SHAH 1999 M KAVANAGH
2002 D HAMMOND 2000 P PALMER
2003 S CARTER 2001 R CHOLERA
2004 G JSHELDRAKE 2002 J RONAN
2005 P SMITH 2003 L ACQUAH
2006 F LANDEN 2004 L ACQUAH
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

HASTE HILL OPEN 2005 L HANCOCK BOSWELL CUP 1972 | 2006 ADBROWN
1971 2006 A GREEN (MEDAL) 2007 JPATERSON
(UPTO 18 HANDICAPS) 2007 A GREEN 1972 H POPE 2008 JTULL

1971 B BEAL 2008 J LAWRENCE 1973 C KEMP 2009 L G CELLA
1972 LRYAN 2009 M R DEVEREAUX 1974 E SMALLBONE 2010 L G CELLA
1973 B NOONAN 2010 S SHAH 1975 R BEVAN 2011 RVIR

1974 P COSTELLO 2011 P MOONEY 1976 R SHAEREN 2012 R BROWNSEA
1975 A WINSTON 2012 JDOWLING 1977 G YOUNG 2013 M BUNTING
1976 S MEYER 2013 J SLOPER 1978 B PAGE 2014 D BHUCHAR
1977 C COTES 2014 J KASEKE 1979 R BROMLEY 2015 M DOLLARD
1978 M A STANTON 2015 R MARCHENA 1980 M STANTON 2016 S MEHTA
1979 JJ CLARKE 2016 W WITA

1981 S MASON

1980 W WATSON 1982 P THORNTON
1981 JREID

1983 G SETERAM
1982 M DUNNE 1984 R BOWELL
1983 R MAY

1985 D GREEN
1986 L PALMER

1987 R SHEPHERD
1988 S C PATEL

1989 R USHER

1990 H RANIGA

1991 W NICHOLAS
1992 J A LAVERS
1993 M MOLLOY

1994 K GATU-AURA
1995 M NG

1996 S MAZZUCCATO
1997 S G WELCH

1998 R SHEEKY

1999 M R DEVEREAUX
2000 L ACQUAH

2001 S DUCE

2002 M RAWORTH
2003 N HAZEL

2004 R DINGLEY

2005 M WOLFE

1984 T STEWART
1985 NOT PLAYED
1986 C LOWE
1987 N BOLSOVER
1988 A EVANS
1989 M DOLLARD
1990 JREID

1991 P MOONEY
1992 A WARREN
1993 L GOLD

1994 D BADIANI
1995 T EVANS
1996 P AUSTIN
1997 K ALDRIDGE
1998 D LAKE

1999 S GCELLA
2000 P CLASBY
2001 M A STANTON
2002 JCOOLEY
2003 D CRANE
2004 GRUDD
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RISHTON CUP 1973

(MEDAL)

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

S COX

T WAREHAM
R BEVAN

T EDDLESTON
T O'DWYER

G YOUNG

G YOUNG

R MAY

M STANTON

P THORNTON
R BROMLEY

P BYRNE
OPSCOTT

S HORTON

D BIRD

R A BAYFORD
B HAMMICK
P J DAVIS

M HATTERSLY
D JEAGLES

J E GIBBONS
S DODDS

B BOLAND

L SHUREY

JJ CLARKE

J A LAVERS

H FWELCH

M DOLLARD
JCOOLEY

J E GIBBONS
D HAMMOND
J E GIBBONS
S CLEMENTS I
S BANNISTER

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

J LAWRENCE
JBEAZLEY
JSHOLYOAKE
P JDAVIS

V S CHHEDA

S BROWNSEA
R VIR
JCOOLEY
JSHOLYOAKE
J YARROW
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

HARDY CUP 1973

(FOR LEFT HANDERS)

1973 R HESTER
1974 G RUSSELL
1977 B SHEPHERD
1978 E LENAERTS
1979 G SETERAM
1980 — 2006 NOT PLAYED
2007 A TROWER
2008 T GOLDBERG
2009 L CARSWELL
2010 L ACQUAH
2011 L CARSWELL
2012 L ACQUAH
2013 L CARSWELL
2014 L ACQUAH
2015 JPATERSON
2016 JYARROW



LIN HEL CUP 1975

(BEST SCRATCH AT OPEN)

1975 L FRENCH
1976 L FRENCH
1977 G CAPRANI
1978 JKYLE

1979 S MEYER

1980 B D JONES
1981 P CRONIN
1982 P AUSTIN

1983 R BUTCHER
1984 J WILLIAMS
1985 MJLEE

1986 M A STANTON
1987 A HAW

1988 D MORRIS
1989 C ASHBOLT
1990 JM TEIXEIRA
1991 B HAMMICK
1992 J E GIBBONS
1993 G NAPOLITANO
1994 C MATTHEWS
1995 R RAPP

1996 M A STANTON
1997 JE GIBBONS
1998 M A STANTON
1999 J M TEIXEIRA
2000 M A STANTON
2001 M POOLE

2002 M A STANTON
2003 S BROWNSEA
2004 D SMITH

2005 JPHELPS

2006 S BROWNSEA
2007 P PALMER
2008 JYARROW

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

SJEE

J GERRICK
SJEE

M A STANTON
K STONE

J E GIBBONS
S BROWNSEA
P CLASBY

GOLFER OF THE
YEAR 1975

(RUNNING POINTS EVENT)

1975 JWILLIAMS

/JKYLE
1976 A PAGE
1977 W WILDER
1978 A EVANS

/'S MASON
1979 G PATTERSON
1980-1989 NOT PLAYED
1990 W SHAW
1991 M MCAULIFFE
1992 F ONG
1993 S DODDS
1994 J A LAVERS
1995 B BOLAND
1996 P AUSTIN
1997 S GCELLA
1998 B LAVERS
1999 SEBALL
2000 JCOOLEY
2001 JM TEIXEIRA
2002 D HAMMOND
2003 J COOLEY
2004 JE GIBBONS
2005 S BROWNSEA
2006 S SHAH
2007 S GCELLA
2008 W J MURPHY
2009 V S CHHEDA
2010 S GCELLA
2011 L ACQUAH
2012 Z YOUSAF
2013 L GCELLA
2014 JCOOLEY
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

2015 P CLASBY
2016 JCOOLEY



JUNIOR XMAS CUP
1978

(FOR AGED UNDER 18)

1978 R NEWPORT
1979 S HOUNSLOW
1980-1989 NOT PLAYED
1990 S WELCH

1991 M HALLIDAY
1992 M HALLIDAY
1993-2007 NOT PLAYED
2008 C MAGUIRE
2009 JLAWRENCE
2010 CT MAGUIRE
2011 L GCELLA

2012 L GCELLA

2013 L GCELLA

2014 L GCELLA

2015 T DOGGETT
2016 NOT PLAYED

HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
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F KIERNAN

A BROWN

S LANGLEY
JREID

A HAW

S SHAW

F KIERNAN

M SHOOB

M SHOOB

D WISE

M NICHOLSON
M MOLLOY
R SMYLEY

S WELCH

S WELCH
SEBALL

P CRONIN

P JDAVIS

B LAVERS

G J SHELDRAKE
G J SHELDRAKE
S SHAH

M DOLLARD
P WITHERS

S TURNER

D HAMMOND
S SHAH
SGCELLA

W KWOK

A PATEL

L G CELLA

J COOLEY

FERNDOWN PLAQUE
CHAMPIONSHIP 1983

(CLUB NETT CHAMPION)
(UP TO 14 HANDICAPS)

134
137
129
132
132
136
134
137
135
137
139
134
129
132
130
135
140
131
135
137
133
138
140
133
140
134

2015 P CLASBY

2016 L G CELLA

136
137



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

COMMITTEE SHIELD
1989

(FOR COMMITTEE MEMBERS)

1989 G JSHELDRAKE
1990 G WROE
1991 T RATCLIFFE
1992 T RATCLIFFE
1993 S WELCH
1994 G CRYAN
1995 NOT PLAYED
1996 P AUSTIN
1997 P JDAVIS
1998 S GCELLA
1999 S GCELLA
2000 S GCELLA
2001 JE GIBBONS
2002 HFWELCH
2003 G JSHELDRAKE
2004 S GCELLA

/ M DOLLARD
2005 P CLASBY
2006 S GCELLA
2007 JWALSINGHAM
2008 P CLASBY
2009 S GCELLA
2010 JGREGORY
2011 B M CLARK
2012 B M CLARK
2013 P CLASBY
2014 M AWOODS
2015 G I BARROW
2016 B DANIELS
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

T PALMER - AMERICAN MEDAL 1990

1990 JE GIBBONS - C CRABB - C RAGGATT - A WILLIAMS

1991 M DOLLARD - R LEE - P THORNTON - P SOLOMAN

1992 D WISE -J A LAVERS - R SIGGERS - G SUSKIN

1993 C MATTHEWS - T HOWE - SHILL - ATROWER

1994 C MATTHEWS - T MURPHY - G NAPOLITANO - G WROE
1995 JA LAVERS - G NAPOLITANO - R RODGERS - A LAVERS
1996 JJCLARKE-RLEE-MA STANTON

1997 G JSHELDRAKE - P AUSTIN - M BEIGHTON - K PHILLIPS
1998 JE GIBBONS - M ROCHE - D REILLY -S CARTER

1999 S G CELLA-CRSMITH-P CLASBY -S POLLOCK

2000 S BROWNSEA -P CLASBY - M P KAVANAGH - P PALMER
2001 S BROWNSEA - P PALMER - M P KAVANAGH - J PATERSON
2002 P CLASBY - W WITA - Z YOUSAF - M RAWORTH

2003 SEBALL-CRSMITH -R LEE - M RAWORTH

2004 G WROE - M BEIGHTON —J RONAN - L WALSINGHAM
2005 F LANDEN -B C SMITH - ATROWER - | MARSH

2006 D CRAIG-BC SMITH-M WOODS —-J DOCKLEY

2007 JLAWRENCE - B C SMITH — F FARRELLY - C MARSH-DUBA
2008 JLAWRENCE - L ACQUAH — R GALLEY —F CAPITELLI
2009 JS HOLYOAKE - G WROE - L WALSINGHAM — A TROWER
2010 P CLASBY -G WROE -D R WHITBREAD - S WHITBREAD
2011 W WITA - M WOODS - A MARYAN —J PATERSON

2012 D HAMMOND —-P CLASBY — L G CELLA-S G CELLA

2013 JCOOLEY —J KASEKE — F CANNING — | SLAUGHTER

2014 JCOOLEY —-Z YOUSAF - H MARSCHALL — M MARSCHALL
2015 V S CHHEDA — A SHAH — C KELLY — D GOSSINGTON

2016 L G CELLA-LWHITTAKER-S G CELLA -A TROWER
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB - HONOUR BOARDS
PRESIDENTS CUP 1991

(RUNNING AGGREGATE)

1991 M MCAULIFFE
1992 A CROOK

1993 F ONG

1994 J M TEIXEIRA
1995 M SEJPAL
1996 T STEEDEN
1997 N SARGEANT
1998 B LAVERS
1999 M R DEVEREAUX
2000 JM TEIXEIRA
2001 G JSHELDRAKE
2002 JCOOLEY
2003 S BROWNSEA
2004 S BANNISTER
2005 ™M DOLLARD
2006 M DOLLARD
2007 S GCELLA
2008 M A STANTON
2009 B LAVERS
2010 JLAWRENCE
2011 JDOWLING
2012 S BROWNSEA
2013 L GCELLA
2014 R CHOLERA
2015 P CLASBY
2016 P CLASBY

Page 19 OF 34



1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS
GRIGSBY PLATE 1992

(MIXED GREENSOMES)

MRS D WELCH & S WELCH

MRS M MOTT & R H CLARKE

MRS J DICKENS & B BOLAND

MRS M LLOYD & G WARING

MRS S ROBERTS & J HOLYOAKE
MRS O HAMMOND & P AUSTIN

MRS M MOTT & P ROCHE

MRS B BURN & T PALMER

MISS V LARAYA & M GROVES

MRS M KIM & B CHAPLIN

MISS V LARAYA & M GROVES

MRS D BRAY & J A ELPHICK

MRS B BURN & G CROMPTON

MRS C MARSH-DUBA & K STANWIX
MRS J WALSINGHAM & L WALSINGHAM
MRS S WHITBREAD & D WHITBREAD
MRS S WHITBREAD & D WHITBREAD
MRS S WHITBREAD & D WHITBREAD
MRS S KATZ & J PATERSON

MRS M BUCHANAN & G PASSMORE
MRS S WHITBREAD & D WHITBREAD
MRS S WHITBREAD & D WHITBREAD
MRS S WHITBREAD & D WHITBREAD
MS S JEE & SK YAP

MRS C LOO & P CLASBY

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
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GREENSOMES TROPHY 1993

(MENS KO)

SHILL & R MARSH

G JSHELDRAKE & S LANGLEY
J A LAVERS & R RODGERS

P AUSTIN & M DOLLARD

D REILLY & J E GIBBONS
JCOYLE & P MOONEY

J GRASS & R NEMORIN-NOEL
M BURDETT & J COOLEY
HFWELCH & A D BROWN

D HAMMOND & R FITZPATRICK
B LAVERS & G J SHELDRAKE
JCOOLEY & M DOLLARD

R DINGLEY & M NICHOLSON
R DINGLEY & M NICHOLSON
SATHIEL & J THIEL

B M CLARK & J RONAN

M A STANTON & P J GOSHERON
A D BROWN & R GALLEY

M A WOODS & S FARRELL

L ACQUAH & Z YOUSAF

JS HOLYOAKE & P MOONEY
T JHODGSON & G HARRISON
T JHODGSON & G HARRISON
JCOOLEY & J KASEKE



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

JWILLIAMS SHIELD
1994 @iG DAY)

1994 P HAYDEN
1995 G GENTRY
1996 P AUSTIN
1997 L SHUREY
1998 | SHEEKY
1999 J A LAVERS
2000 P CLASBY
2001 B M CLARK
2002 W WITA
2003 S BROWNSEA
2004 P CLASBY
2005 JHOLYOAKE
2006 V S CHHEDA
2007 S GCELLA
2008 M DOLLARD
2009 FLAM

2010 SGCELLA
2011 J KASEKE
2012 A PATEL
2013 J KASEKE
2014 W KWOK
2015 J KASEKE
2016 P DIMMER

FOXES CUP 1995

(11-18 HANDICAPS)

1995 G GENTRY
1996 N SARGEANT
1997 B M CLARK
1998 P MOONEY
1999 F ONG

2000 M DOLLARD
2001 P CLASBY
2002 RFITZPATRICK
2003 Z YOUSAF
2004 CLOWE

2005 B M CLARK
2006 JBEAZLEY
2007 S GCELLA
2008 JBEAZLEY
2009 K LAWRENCE
2010 C T MAGUIRE
2011 L GCELLA
2012 P MOONEY
2013 L G CELLA
2014 F CANNING
2015 G WROE

2016 Z YOUSAF

TIGERS CUP 1996

(UPTO 10 HANDICAPS)

1996 J E GIBBONS
1997 S BROWNSEA
1998 SEBALL
1999 P JDAVIS
2000 JCOOLEY
2001 SEBALL
2002 JE GIBBONS
2003 JM TEIXEIRA
2004 S BANNISTER
2005 S ATHIEL
2006 D CONNOLLY
2007 S BROWNSEA
2008 S GCELLA
2009 JLAWRENCE
2010 JBEAZLEY
2011 Z YOUSAF
2012 S BROWNSEA
2013 S SHAH

2014 L G CELLA
2015 S BROWNSEA
2016 P CLASBY
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RODGERS SHIELD
1998 (FINAL)

1998 B LAVERS
1999 P JDAVIS

2000 P CLASBY
2001 A D BROWN
2002 J M TEIXEIRA
2003 JE GIBBONS
2004 D CRAIG

2005 D CRAIG

2006 P WITHERS
2007 G WOODS
2008 JS HOLYOAKE
2009 C BROWNE
2010 Z YOUSAF
2011 JPATEL

2012 P MOONEY
2013 JPATEL

2014 L WHITTAKER
2015 M DOLLARD
2016 R CHOLERA



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB - HONOUR BOARDS
GREENSOMES TEAM TRIAL 1998

(SINGLE DAY STABLEFORD COMPETITION)

1998 G WROE & H WELCH

1999 G SHELDRAKE & S HORTON
2000 JTEIXEIRA & JCOOLEY
2001 P CLASBY & J CORCORAN
2002 Z YOUSAF & S SHAH

2003 G SHELDRAKE & B LAVERS
2004 JCOOLEY & M DOLLARD
2005 R DINGLEY & M NICHOLSON
2006 P DAVIS & D WILLIAMS
2007 S G CELLA & D HAMMOND
2008 B CLARK & M RAWORTH
2009 C SZPUNT & D GOSSINGTON
2010 L CARSWELL & J DOWLING
2011 V CHHEDA & J LAWRENCE
2012 P CLASBY & J LAWRENCE
2013 T HODGSON & G HARRISON
2014 P CLASBY & P SMITH

2015 P CLASBY & A LOVE

2016 NOT PLAYED
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OPEN SHIELD
1999

(FOR 19+ HANDICAPS)

1999 R USHER
2000 D POLLOCK
2001 A NOAD
2002 R CHOLERA
2003 R CHOLERA
2004 JRONAN
2005 N KYRIACOU
2006 P AUSTIN
2007 L ACQUAH
2008 T GOLDBERG
2009 A DAYMAN
2010 J KASEKE
2011 R GALLEY
2012 R BROWNSEA
2013 G GIRVAN
2014 A SHAH
2015 H TAILOR
2016 D BHUCHER

SENIORS OPEN
TROPHY 1999

(FOR UP TO 18 HANDICAPS)

1999 JA ELPHICK
2000 JAELPHICK
2001 E GIBBONS
2002 T HOWE

2003 CRSMITH
2004 C CRABB
2005 B M CLARK
2006 JM TEIXEIRA
2007 D GATSKY
2008 C SZPUNT
2009 W KWOK
2010 JTHIEL

2011 R BORSDORF
2012 P MOONEY
2013 S SHAH

2014 P DIMMER
2015 M WALIJI
2016 P DIMMER

SENIORS OPEN
SHIELD 1999

(FOR 19+ HANDICAPS)

1999 D EVANS

2000 G HANDLEY
2001 M GROVES
2002 D EVANS

2003 R E SHEPHERD
2004 G CULLEN
2005 P AUSTIN

2006 E GIBBONS
2007 G HANDLEY
2008 JW E CHILDS
2009 R BORSDORF
2010 R BORSDORF
2011 L CARSWELL
2012 G HANDLEY
2013 M A WOODS
2014 G HINCHLIFFE
2015 P DRISCOLL
2016 R TAYLOR
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

CHARITY
MEDAL 1999

(FOR 19+ HANDICAPS)

1999 P CLASBY

2000 B C SMITH
2001 L ACQUAH
2002 R BONNEYWELL
2003 D CRAIG

2004 JW E CHILDS
2005 R CHOLERA
2006 M WOLFE

2007 H PATEL

2008 N SHERMAN
2009 J GREGORY
2010 F M FARRELLY
2011 JW SHERVILL
2012 M A WOODS
2013 N SHERMAN
2014 JGREGORY
2015 G HINCHLIFFE
2016 S AGARWAL



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

J GIBBONS SENIORS | JUNIOR CUP SCRATCH

CUP 1999 2000 MATCH PLAY 2000
(FOR THOSE AGED 55+) (FOR THOSE AGED UNDER 18) (FOR TOP 8 FROM CLUB CHAMPS)
1999 P AUSTIN 2000 S DUCE 2000 M A STANTON
2000 E GIBBONS 2001 J ATKINS 2001 JM TEIXEIRA
2001 P ROCHE 2002 D HAMMOND 2002 M A STANTON
2002 M WELLAND 2003 NO WINNER 2003 JE GIBBONS
2003 JAELPHICK 2004 STINGLEY 2004 J M TEIXEIRA
2004 JPATERSON 2005 S CLEMENTS II 2005 S BROWNSEA
2005 JCATLOW 2006 R JOHNSON 2006 JCOOLEY
2006 JPATERSON 2007 Y H LEE 2007 M A STANTON
2007 D GATSKY 2008 K LAWRENCE 2008 S BANNISTER
2008 AR SEN 2009 L GCELLA 2009 M A STANTON
2009 R BORSDORF 2010 JLAWRENCE 2010 SGCELLA
2010 S SHAH 2011 L GCELLA 2011 M A STANTON
2011 L CARSWELL 2012 L GCELLA 2012 A PATEL

2012 J S HOLYOAKE 2013 L GCELLA 2013 JSHOLYOAKE
2013 JPATERSON 2014 L G CELLA 2014 M A STANTON
2014 JHOLYOAKE 2015 T DOGGETT 2015 P CLASBY
2015 P MOONEY 2016 C COOLEY 2016 P DIMMER
2016 M NANAVAT
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WINTER BETTER BALL 2000

HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

(FOR THE CRABBIES CUP)

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

JE GIBBONS & D REILLY
JM TEIXEIRA & B M CLARK
M PREEDY & N KYRIACOU
S G CELLA & D HAMMOND
J E GIBBONS & J RONAN

C LOWE & D CRAIG
JCHILDS & C KELLY

L ACQUAH & D DIGWEED
JCHILDS & C KELLY

M A WOODS & B M CLARK
A D BROWN & R GALLEY
JBEAZLEY & J YARROW

P MOONEY & N SHERMAN
P MOONEY & S SHAH

L WHITTAKER & G ALLEN
L WHITTAKER & G WOODS
S FARRELL & G SHERIFF

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
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ST ANDREWS PAIRS 2000

(WINTER GREENSOMES)

S CARTER & B C SMITH

JM TEIXEIRA & W WITA

P AUSTIN & R BONNEYWELL
L ACQUAH & R CHOLERA

B M CLARK & J RONAN

S BANNISTER & G WOODS

L ACQUAH & D DIGWEED

C LOWE & C SZPUNT

A D BROWN & J MCCANN

T RAMAGE & R ROE

J DOWLING & B HUMPHRIES
L ACQUAH & W WITA

D HAMMOND & G WOODS
SGCELLA &L G CELLA
JCOOLEY & Z YOUSAF

J YARROW & J GREGORY

P DIMMER & D WHITBREAD



HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

SUMMER BETTER BALL 2001

(FOR THE MILLER TROPHY)

2001 JM TEIXEIRA & S BROWNSEA
2002 JM TEIXEIRA & S BROWNSEA
2003 RFITZPATRICK & S HUMPHREYS
2004 R DINGLEY & M NICHOLSON
2005 N HAZEL & M WOLFE

2006 P MOONEY & N SHERMAN
2007 B M CLARK & F FARRELLY
2008 B LAVERS & P GERRICK

2009 S SHAH & C SZPUNT

2010 SGCELLA &L GCELLA

2011 BT MAGUIRE & C T MAGUIRE
2012 Z YOUSAF & W WITA

2013 F CANNING & JW E CHILDS
2014 T JHODGSON & G HARRISON
2015 JKASEKE & S K YAP

2016 JCOOLEY & S CELLA

OSBORNE CUP 2001

(AGGREGATE PAIRS)

2001 G JSHELDRAKE & B LAVERS
2002 JATKINS & S SIERRA

2003 JM TEIXEIRA & CR SMITH
2004 M RAWORTH & J RONAN

2005 HFWELCH & JCOOLEY

2006 C LOWE & C SZPUNT

2007 M NICHOLSON & J HOLYOAKE
2008 M A STANTON & J BEAZLEY
2009 S BANNISTER & B LAVERS
2010 P JGOSHERON & S D TAYLOR
2011 M AWOODS & R GALLEY
2012 M AWOODS & R GALLEY
2013 JCOOLEY & L G CELLA

2014 J KASEKE & W WITA

2015 JCOOLEY & L G CELLA

2016 N SHERMAN & H MARSHALL
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

INTERSECTION CHRISTMAS PRIZE CAPTAINS DAY J TAYLOR SALVER
SHIELD 2001 2001 TROPHY 2003 2003

(MIXED EVENT) (BIG DAY) (BIG DAY) (COMP WITH FINAL)
2001 LADIES 2001 S CARTER 2003 A SODHA 2003 S TURNER
2002 LADIES 2002 A WELLS 2004 HFWELCH 2004 JAUBREY
2003 LADIES 2003 S MURRAY 2005 JM TEIXEIRA / A DEUGO
2004 MEN 2004 M HEDGE 2006 S ATHIEL 2005 G NOSSEK
2005 LADIES 2005 W DENGEL 2007 V S CHHEDA 2006 T RAMAGE
2006 MEN 2006 D THIVESSEN 2008 JLAWRENCE 2007 M WILKINS
2007 MEN 2007 JPATERSON 2009 JA LAVERS 2008 A MORLEY
2008 JUNIORS 2008 L WALSINGHAM 2010 S FARRELL 2009 B GRAHAM
2009 SENIORS -2009 D FAIRHEAD 2011 A SHAH 2010 S GCELLA
2010 MEN 2010 M PREEDY 2012 A JAINUDEEN 2011 V S CHHEDA
2011 LADIES 2011 A D BROWN 2013 L G CELLA 2012 S BROWNSEA
2012 LADIES 2012 R CHOLERA 2014 A WILLIAMS 2013 TFLETCHER
2013 SENIORS 2013 T JHODGSON 2015 JBEAZLEY 2014 G HINCHLIFFE
2014 SENIORS 2014 Z YOUSAF 2016 A SHAH 2015 B M CLARK
2015 MEN’S CAPTAIN’S TEAM 2015 A JAINUDEEN 2016 JCOOLEY
2016 MENS SECTION TEAM 2016 V DHANAK
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

GROVES TROPHY 2003

(MIXED FOURSOMES)

2003 MRS D BRAY & J A ELPHICK

2004 MRS JKIM & P CRONIN

2005 MRS S CHUNG & J PATERSON

2006 MRS R MILASZKIEWICZ & C SZPUNT
2007 MRS JHARDY & R BORSDORF

2008 MRS JWALSINGHAM & L WALSINGHAM
2009 MRS C THUNG & J PATERSON

2010 MRS C THUNG & J PATERSON

2011 MRS A GOSSINGTON & R GALLEY
2012 MRS S KATZ & R BORSDORF

2013 MRS T GREENE & L CARSWELL

2014 MRS SWHITBREAD & D WHITBREAD
2015 MRS C THUNG & D DIGWEED

2016 MSSJEE & SKYAP
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

MEDAL WINNERS TROPHY WINNERS BRONZE MEDAL J CLARKE SALVER
SHIELD 2004 (rinaL) CUP 2004 FinaL) 2005 @5+ HANDICAPS) 2006 (UP TO 14 HANDICAPS)
2004 S KJEE 2004 HFWELCH 2005 L ACQUAH 2006 JLAVERS

2005 M PREEDY 2005 S BROWNSEA 2006 M RAWORTH 2007 P MOONEY

2006 G WROE 2006 JPATERSON 2007 B GRAHAM 2008 M A STANTON

2007 S ATHIEL 2007 JLAWRENCE 2008 JRONAN 2009 V S CHHEDA

2008 S G CELLA 2008 L G CELLA 2009 C MAGUIRE 2010 Z GEORGIOU

2009 V S CHHEDA 2009 M A STANTON 2010 D GOSSINGTON 2011 J KASEKE

2010 Z YOUSAF 2010 D FAIRHEAD 2011 RVIR 2012 S BROWNSEA

2011 V S CHHEDA 2011 JS HOLYOAKE 2012 L ACQUAH 2013 L WHITTAKER

2012 J KASEKE 2012 APATEL 2013 D DIGWEED 2014 S GCELLA

2013 C BROWNE 2013 P MOONEY 2014 R CHOLERA 2015 L WHITTAKER

2014 S SHAH 2014 A MARYAN 2015 K SACHDEV 2016 J KASEKE

2015 P CLASBY 2015 JGREGORY 2016 C STASIN

2016 P DIMMER 2016 J YARROW
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

SPRING CUP AUTUMN CUP
2007 2007

2007 P SMITH 2007 SGCELLA
2008 W MURPHY 2008 B GRAHAM
2009 A HARDING 2009 C MAGUIRE
2010 Z GEORGIOU 2010 D FAIRHEAD
2011 J YARROW 2011 RVIR

2012 W WITA 2012 L G CELLA
2013 A MARYAN 2013 R CHOLERA
2014 JMCCANN 2014 L WHITTAKER
2015 L WHITTAKER 2015 D M VITHLANI
2016 C STASIN 2016 S AGARWAL
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

CcLUB AM AM
2008

2008 J GERRICK -J LAWRENCE -V CHHEDA - T RAMAGE
2009 A MORLEY -S SHAH - T GOLDBERG - L CARSWELL
2010 D HAMMOND -JBEAZLEY- D FAIRHEAD - J GREGORY
2011- 2014 NOT PLAYED

2015 P CLASBY - T HODGSON - G HARRISON -J YARROW
2016 K NATHWANI -R SUH - P THAKKER - A ALI
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

CLUB DAY TEAM PLAYERS JMC & JT CAPTAINS JUNIOR
SHIELD 2008 SALVER 2008 TROPHY 2009 PRIZE 2009
(FOR 15+ HANDICAPS) (FOR CLUB PLAYERS) (BIG DAY) (UNDER 18)

2008 L G CELLA 2008 D HAMMOND 2009 G MILES 2009 JLAWRENCE
2009 C SZPUNT 2009 C MAGUIRE 2010 JCHILDS 2010 L CELLA
2010 R CHOLERA 2010 T RAMAGE 2011 JPATEL 2011 NOT PLAYED
2011 BT MAGUIRE 2011 L WALSINGHAM 2012 D DIGWEED 2012 C MAGUIRE
2012 G CRYAN 2012 R ROE 2013 R ROE 2013 L CELLA
2013 A MARYAN 2013 D HILL 2014 T JHODGSON 2014 L CELLA
2014 R CHOLERA 2014 L CARSWELL 2015 JCOOLEY 2015 JNEILL

2015 M HARBHAJANKA 2015 P CLASBY 2016 S FARRELL 2016 C COOLEY
2016 D WHITBREAD 2016 P DIMMER
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HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

SPRING SHIELD SUMMER SHIELD AUTUMN SHIELD WINTER SHIELD
2010 2010 2010 2010

2010 Z YOUSAF 2010 V CHHEDA 2010 M WOODS 2010 R GALLEY

2011 M WOODS 2011 JGREGORY 2011 A SHAH 2011 T MILLS

2012 R GALLEY 2012 RROE 2012 P MOONEY 2012 Z YOUSAF

2013 L WHITTAKER 2013 M BUNTING 2013 J COOLEY 2013 SCELLA

2014 G WOODS 2014 J COOLEY 2014 J SHERVILL 2014 J KASEKE

2015 G HARRISON 2015 D PATEL 2015 L G CELLA 2015 A MARYAN

2016 A KUMARSINGHE 2016 L G CELLA 2016 'V DHANAK 2016 G SHERIFF
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FOUR SEASONS
STABLEFORD 2010

(AGGREGATE POINTS EVENT)

2010 M WOODS
2011 M WOODS
2012 L GCELLA
2013 S GCELLA
2014 T JHODGSON
2015 S GCELLA
2016 JCOOLEY

HASTE HILL GOLF CLUB — HONOUR BOARDS

CLUB PUTTNG
COMPETITION 2011

2011 D HAMMOND
2012 NOT PLAYED
2013 JREAZLEY
2014 S BROWNSEA
2015 L G CELLA
2016 P DIMMER

BIRDIE KING 2014

(AGGREGATE COMP)
2014 JCOOLEY

2015 JCOOLEY
2016 JCOOLEY
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ACQUAH CUP
2016
2016 G SHERIFF

MURRAY CUP
2016
2016 T JHODGSON



